g b W N P

D
True l‘.-*\,f 7

Amateur S
Tournaments (g com

Under Division

204 / Kyun, Ki Ho / Plymouth, MN / Sun 01:05 pm

1411 / Miller, Tyger / Klamath Falls, OR / Sun 01:05 pm
1511 / Anderson, Matt / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:05 pm
1364 / Studer, Justin / Burley, ID / Sun 01:05 pm

795 / Deno, Daniel / Owensboro, KY / Sun 01:05 pm

TAT

34

223
204
202
169
122

Main Event Round 3

o O O O o

223
204
202
169
122

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Advance
Advance
400.00
400.00
400.00



g b W N P

T
True ‘“,-*\ff J

Amateur S
Tournaments (g com

Middle Division

1180 / Ratliff, Darrel / Monroe, NC / Sun 01:00 pm

956 / Summers, Chad / Gilbert, AL / Sun 01:00 pm
1373/ Biondi, Tony / Davenport, FL / Sun 01:00 pm
977 | Gohagan lll, George / Dayton, OH / Sun 01:00 pm
1012 / Kinney, Andy / Idaho Falls, ID / Sun 01:00 pm

TAT

11-12

255
213
202
201
163

Main Event Round 3

o O O O o

255
213
202
201
163

Advance
Advance
400.00
400.00
400.00

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals



1
2
&)

i £
True ‘“,-*\ff b
Amateur KTy
Tournaments {gg com

Senior Division

1184 / Marner, Trent / Kokomo, IN / Sun 01:00 pm
543 / Wyatt, Ken / Sterling Heights, Ml / Sun 01:00 pm
1066 / Crum, Gary / Youngstown, OH / Sun 01:00 pm

TAT

19-20

Main Event Round 3

203
171
164

203 Advance
171 400.00
164 400.00

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals



g b W N P

a b W N P

g ® {‘:
True ‘“,-*\ff J

Amateur S
Tournaments (g com

219 & Under Division

291 / Reamy, Brandie / Taylor, Ml / Sun 12:00 pm

581 / Felton, Sly / Baho, MD / Sun 12:00 pm

635 / Dragon, Michael / Gilbert, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm

1308 / Crawford, Antione / Owings Hills, MD / Sun 12:00 pm
616 / Richardson, Brian / Surprise, AL / Sun 12:00 pm

1132 / Pascua, Tony / Sacramento, CA / Sun 12:00 pm
1467 / Phillips, Kyle / El Paso, TX / Sun 12:00 pm

534 / Godden, Bob / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm

212 / Harrington, Jordan / South Jordan, UT / Sun 12:00 pm
270 / Michalosky, Kyle / Henderson, AL / Sun 12:00 pm

TAT

53-54

57-58

214
198
202
182
175

225
206
194
201
126

Main Event Round 3

18

16
22

13
17
19

20

218
216
210
198
197

238
223
213
207
146

Advance
Advance
400.00
400.00
400.00

Advance
Advance
400.00
400.00
400.00

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals



g b W N P

N -

True e i’; TAT
Amateur g
Tournaments (g com

189 & Under Division

711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / Henderson, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 27-28
988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA / Sun 01:00 pm

1367 / Stockton, Doug / Manteca, CA / Sun 01:00 pm

915 / Reyes, William / Honolulu, HI / Sun 01:00 pm

917 / Alarcio, Jamescart / Pomona, CA / Sun 01:00 pm

1590 / Demesa, Rowena / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:00 pm 31-32
946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Sun 01:00 pm
1006 / Orrantia, Ismael / Sandy, UT / Sun 01:00 pm

166
170
158
146
141

187
170
158

Main Event Round 3

42
33
28
33
38

44
39
44

208
203
186
179
179

231
209
202

Advance
Advance
400.00
400.00
400.00

Advance
400.00
400.00

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals



