



TAT

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Main Event Round 3

Under Division

	ID / Name / Hometown / Squad	Lanes	Gam		Total	
			1	Hcp		
1	204 / Kyun, Ki Ho / Plymouth, MN / Sun 01:05 pm	3-4	223	0	223	Advance
2	1411 / Miller, Tyger / Klamath Falls, OR / Sun 01:05 pm		204	0	204	Advance
3	1511 / Anderson, Matt / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:05 pm		202	0	202	400.00
4	1364 / Studer, Justin / Burley, ID / Sun 01:05 pm		169	0	169	400.00
5	795 / Deno, Daniel / Owensboro, KY / Sun 01:05 pm		122	0	122	400.00



TAT

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Main Event Round 3

Middle Division

	ID / Name / Hometown / Squad	Lanes	Gam		Total	
			1	Hcp		
1	1180 / Ratliff, Darrel / Monroe, NC / Sun 01:00 pm	11-12	255	0	255	Advance
2	956 / Summers, Chad / Gilbert, AL / Sun 01:00 pm		213	0	213	Advance
3	1373 / Biondi, Tony / Davenport, FL / Sun 01:00 pm		202	0	202	400.00
4	977 / Gohagan III, George / Dayton, OH / Sun 01:00 pm		201	0	201	400.00
5	1012 / Kinney, Andy / Idaho Falls, ID / Sun 01:00 pm		163	0	163	400.00



TAT

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Main Event Round 3

Senior Division

	ID / Name / Hometown / Squad	Lanes	Gam		Total	
			1	Hcp		
1	1184 / Marner, Trent / Kokomo, IN / Sun 01:00 pm	19-20	203	0	203	Advance
2	543 / Wyatt, Ken / Sterling Heights, MI / Sun 01:00 pm		171	0	171	400.00
3	1066 / Crum, Gary / Youngstown, OH / Sun 01:00 pm		164	0	164	400.00



TAT

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Main Event Round 3

219 & Under Division

	ID / Name / Hometown / Squad	Lanes	Gam		Total	
			1	Hcp		
1	291 / Reamy, Brandie / Taylor, MI / Sun 12:00 pm	53-54	214	4	218	Advance
2	581 / Felton, Sly / Baho, MD / Sun 12:00 pm		198	18	216	Advance
3	635 / Dragon, Michael / Gilbert, AZ / Sun 12:00 pm		202	8	210	400.00
4	1308 / Crawford, Antione / Owings Hills, MD / Sun 12:00 pm		182	16	198	400.00
5	616 / Richardson, Brian / Surprise, AL / Sun 12:00 pm		175	22	197	400.00
1	1132 / Pascua, Tony / Sacramento, CA / Sun 12:00 pm	57-58	225	13	238	Advance
2	1467 / Phillips, Kyle / El Paso, TX / Sun 12:00 pm		206	17	223	Advance
3	534 / Godden, Bob / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 12:00 pm		194	19	213	400.00
4	212 / Harrington, Jordan / South Jordan, UT / Sun 12:00 pm		201	6	207	400.00
5	270 / Michalosky, Kyle / Henderson, AL / Sun 12:00 pm		126	20	146	400.00



TAT

02/26/2021
2021 Tat Amateur Nationals

Main Event Round 3

189 & Under Division

	ID / Name / Hometown / Squad	Lanes	Gam		Total	
			1	Hcp		
1	711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / Henderson, NV / Sun 01:00 pm	27-28	166	42	208	Advance
2	988 / English, Gary / Martin, GA / Sun 01:00 pm		170	33	203	Advance
3	1367 / Stockton, Doug / Manteca, CA / Sun 01:00 pm		158	28	186	400.00
4	915 / Reyes, William / Honolulu, HI / Sun 01:00 pm		146	33	179	400.00
5	917 / Alarcio, Jamescart / Pomona, CA / Sun 01:00 pm		141	38	179	400.00
1	1590 / Demesa, Rowena / Las Vegas, NV / Sun 01:00 pm	31-32	187	44	231	Advance
2	946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Sun 01:00 pm		170	39	209	400.00
3	1006 / Orrantia, Ismael / Sandy, UT / Sun 01:00 pm		158	44	202	400.00